

## Shri Vile Parle Kelave DWARKADAS J. SANGHVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Mandal's

NAAC Accredited with "A" Grade (CGPA: 3.18) (Autonomous College Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)



## FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26.#

ALL PROGRAMMES - FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (ADMITTED IN FE 2025-26) CAP (JAMMU & KASHMIR / GOVT. OF INDIA) (D032)

25,125.00		TOTAL: -	
1,000.00	ු ලූං	5 Caution Money Deposit	5
4,000.00		4 Laboratory Fee / Other Fee	4.
125.00	(Q)		c
5,000.00			N N
15,000.00			٥ -
Amount Rs.	Note		

## PAY FEES BY DEMAND DRAFT - PAYABLE AT MUMBAI - IN FAVOUR OF -"DWARKADAS J. SANGHVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING"

Note: -

#: Fees are subject to changes, if any, by the Authorities.

w to Insurance Company. students are hereby informed that the policy will be effective only when the fees from all the students of our college is collected & insurance premium is remitted @: Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Scheme Premium is for Personal Accident Insurance of Rs. 5,00,000/- as per MU circular no. SW/29/of 2022. All the

&: Taken one time & refundable to student leaving college against submission of original fee receipt.

See ook wanter AND MAN STANKS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING DWARKADAS J. SANGHVI Vile-Parie (W), Mambel-499, 856 PRINCIPA

6 JUN 2025

E PARLE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400056 TO BOATE - TOTAL COOR OF 12

Email: info@djsoe.so.in / admin@djsoe.so.in

Tel: 42335000/42335001

T NO. U-15, JVPD SCHEME, BHAKTIVEDANTA SWAMI MARQ,